
Bar Galilei Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pellegrini Cristian (04/018) 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 8 4 7 0 0

Da Sacco Ivan (04/404) 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0

Rossi Alessandro (04/124) 4 7 4 0 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 11 2 3 4 6 4 4 0 0

Carbonetto Mattia (04/189) 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0

Marletta Massimo (04/270) 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0

Marletta Giuseppe (04/331) 2 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrini Cristian 04/018 24 52 2,17

Da Sacco Ivan 04/404 24 47 1,96

Rossi Alessandro 04/124 30 45 1,50

Carbonetto Mattia 04/189 20 36 1,80

Marletta Massimo 04/270 20 30 1,50

Marletta Giuseppe 04/331 10 21 2,10

Groovy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Latte Gaia (04/450) 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 1

Ardissone Valentina (04/133) 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 11 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5

Maron Patrizia (04/111) 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 6

Iezzoni Paola (04/113) 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Latte Gaia 04/450 32 61 1,91

Ardissone Valentina 04/133 32 48 1,50

Maron Patrizia 04/111 32 43 1,34

Iezzoni Paola 04/113 32 40 1,25

Sungirls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fracasso Elisa (04/139) 4 9 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 3

Sansonna Anna Francesca (04/453) 4 6 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2

Corona Luigina (04/301) 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 3

Pugliese Rachele (04/446) 4 4 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 0

Masini Miriana (04/481) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Del Becchi Carlotta (04/474) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fracasso Elisa 04/139 28 44 1,57

Sansonna Anna 04/453 28 29 1,04

Corona Luigina 04/301 28 23 0,82

Pugliese Rachele 04/446 32 16 0,50

Masini Miriana 04/481 12 10 0,83

Del Becchi Carlotta 04/474 0 0 0,00

Metal Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ricci Giovanni (04/225) 4 9 0 0 4 1 4 12 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 9

Vorro Giovanni (05/746) 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 10

Cottino Lorenzo (04/228) 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 2

Smarrazzo Enrico (04/473) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6

Ricari Massimiliano (04/472) 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricci Giovanni 04/225 32 59 1,84

Vorro Giovanni 05/746 32 55 1,72

Cottino Lorenzo 04/228 26 31 1,19

Smarrazzo Enrico 04/473 20 23 1,15

Ricari Massimiliano 04/472 18 13 0,72



Dracarys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Quercia Fabrizio (04/442) 0 0 2 3 4 12 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 11

Landra Samuele (04/326) 0 0 4 10 4 5 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 3 2 6 4 8 4 12

Mancini Massimiliano (04/455) 0 0 3 3 4 8 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 8

Ardagna Annamaria (04/138) 0 0 2 2 2 5 1 0 2 6 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 9

Guglielmi Fabrizio (04/194) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Rodà Gianpaolo (04/156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Trivella Claudio (04/022) 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0

Scianni Salvatore (04/157) 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Quercia Fabrizio 04/442 22 56 2,55

Landra Samuele 04/326 26 50 1,92

Mancini Massimiliano 04/455 21 38 1,81

Ardagna Annamaria 04/138 17 28 1,65

Guglielmi Fabrizio 04/194 10 18 1,80

Rodà Gianpaolo 04/156 8 17 2,12

Trivella Claudio 04/022 13 16 1,23

Scianni Salvatore 04/157 11 11 1,00


